


2016

@@/M./A\7=//= Material Description Part Code CC3 Color CC1 (HD) Color

All Round Wave

‘ Mast Plug Conical BP830

Head Fairing BPFAIR10P

Mark-cloth (Adhesive Fabric) BP16MC000 C6 Navy C4 Aqua

Mark-cloth (Adhesive Fabric) BP16MC000 C3 Blue C5 Yellow
Mark-cloth (Adhesive Fabric) BP16MC000 C5 Yellow C2 Orange
V613 5mil 3D VD-fade X-ply BP16XPA00 C3 Blue C1 Yellow

V608 5mil 3D VD X-ply BP16XPB00 C3 Navy C1 Aqua

V607 5mil 2D X-ply BP16XPC00 C3 Blue C1 Yellow

C6 Navy/ C4 Aqua/

Clear Blue Bat-cam BP16BCLBO C3 Blue C5 Yellow
Rod Batten Tension adjuster BP801/2
Shave Protector BP5BATCHA

sssssss Rod Batten M12 1000mm BPBM121B

- Batten End Cap P828 P828

WS Rod Batten C3 1500mm BPBC32B

- Batten End Cap - angled end BP834A
Rod Batten R22 2000mm BPBR223B

- Batten End Cap - angled end BP834A

esss===== Rod Batten R52 Skinny 2000mm BPBR52T3R

- Batten End Cap - square end BP834B
Batten pocket Tetron material BP16TET00 C1 Red/ C2 Orange / C3 Blue /

C4 Aqua / C5 Yellow / C6 Navy

30cm fiberglass mini leech batten BPFLBAT30

L g

Luff glide BP16LG000 C6 Navy C4 Aqua
Luff glide BP16LG000 C3 Blue C5 Yellow
Mono-Film/X-ply Clear BPFKF175 BPFVE125S

2016 Collection assemble clew BP16CP000 C3 Yellow C1 Orange
Forceline Panel

2016 Collection assemble tack BP16TP000 C3 Yellow C1 Orange
Forceline Panel

060 OO 6 6 6066 HOHG 6 6 6 6 60OHDOH6O6H6HH6 660O0C

PG20 Clew Ring Set BPCRSPG20
L Clew EVA fairing BPFCL10CE
= Tack Fairing BPFAIR10K
r Seam protector piping BP16FPLPO C2 Blue C4 Yellow
b“‘h«.‘__ Foot Piping BP16FP000 C2 Blue C4 Yellow
@ Tripple Roler Tack pulley BPTF47

@ NEILPRYDE Please order spare parts through your local NeilPryde Dealer.



2016

THEFLY

Down The Line Wave

@ NEILPRYDE

Material Description Part Code CC1 Color
‘ Mast Plug Conical BP830

‘\ Head Fairing BPFAIR10P
Mark-cloth (Adhesive Fabric) BP16MC000 C4 Aqua
Mark-cloth (Adhesive Fabric) BP16MC000 C5 Yellow
Mark-cloth (Adhesive Fabric) BP16MC000 C2 Orange
V613 5mil 3D VD-Fade X-ply BP16XPA00 C4 Aqua
V608 5mil 3D VD X-ply BP16XPB00 C1 Aqua
V607 5mil 2D X-ply BP16XPC00 C1 Yellow
Clear Blue Bat-cam BP16BCLBO C4 Aqua
Rod Batten Tension adjuster BP801/2
Shave Protector BP5BATCHA
Rod Batten M12 1000mm BPBM121B
Batten End Cap P828 P828
Rod Batten C3 1500mm BPBC32B
Batten End Cap - angled end BP834A
Rod Batten R22 2000mm BPBR223B
Batten End Cap - angled end BP834A

) C1 Red / C2 Orange / C3 Blue /

Batten pocket Tetron material BP16TET00

30cm fiberglass mini leech batten BPFLBAT30

Luff glide
Luff glide
Mono-Film

2016 Collection assemble clew
Forceline Panel

PG20 Clew Ring Set
Clew EVA fairing

Tack Fairing

Seam protector piping

Foot Piping

Tripple Roler Tack pulley

BP16LG000

BP16LG000

BPFKF175

BP16FLCTP

BPCRSPG20

BPFCL10CE

BPFAIR10K

BP16FPLPO

BP16FP000

BPTF47

C4 Aqua / C5 Yellow / C6 Navy

C3 Aqua
C5 Yellow

C1 Orange

C4 Yellow

C4 Yellow

Please order spare parts through your local NeilPryde Dealer.



2016

ATLAS

Freewave

@ NEILPRYDE

Luff glide

Luff glide

Mono-Film

Mono-Film

2016 Collection assemble clew
Forceline Panel

2016 Collection assemble tack
Forceline Panel

PG20 Clew Ring Set

Clew EVA fairing

o @Bl

Tack Fairing

30cm fiberglass mini leech batten BPFLBAT30

BP16LG000

BP16LG000

BP16CP000

BP16TP000

BPCRSPG20

BPFCL10CE

BPFAIR10K

C4 Aqua / C5 Yellow / C6 Navy

C5 Navy C1 Red

C4 Aqua C2 Orange

BPFKF125 BPFVE125S

BPFKF175 BPFVE125S

C3 Yellow C2 Aqua

C3 Yellow C2 Aqua

Material Description Part Code CC4 Color CC2B (HD) Color
o ‘ Mast Plug Conical BP830
9 ‘ Head Fairing BPFAIR10P
-
@ ‘ Mark-cloth (Adhesive Fabric) BP16MC000 6 Navy C1 Red
@ . Mark-cloth (Adhesive Fabric) BP16MC000 C4 Aqua C2 Orange
@ ‘ Mark-cloth (Adhesive Fabric) BP16MC000 C5 Yellow C4 Aqua
@ - V613 5mil 3D VD X-ply BP16XPA00 C4Aqua  C2Orange
@ - V608 5mil 3D VD X-ply BP16XPB00 C3 Navy C2 Red
@ - V607 5mil 2D X-ply BP16XPC00 C4 Aqua C2 Orange
g C6 Navy/ C1 Red/

@ S ceosuesatcom BP16BCLBO cs NN Oron 8
@ i Rod Batten Tension adjuster BP801/2
@ P oo BPSBATCHA
@ [Sss=sss Rod Batten M12 1000mm BPBM121B

- Batten End Cap P828 P828
@ M Rod Batten C3 1500mm BPBC32B

- Batten End Cap - angled end BP834A
@ Rod Batten R22 2000mm BPBR223B

- Batten End Cap - angled end BP834A
@ B Rod Batten R52 Skinny 2000mm BPBR52T3R

- Batten End Cap - square end BP834B
@ E Batten pocket Tetron material BP16TET00 C1 Red/ C2 Orange / C3 Blue /

Seam protector piping

)
R

Foot Piping

Tripple Roler Tack pulley

&/

BP16FPLPO

BP16FP000

BPTF47

C3 Aqua C1 Orange

C3 Aqua C1 Orange

Please order spare parts through your local NeilPryde Dealer.



2016

wi£ARD

Freestyle

@ NEILPRYDE

Tetron material

Clear Blue Bat-cam

C1 Red / C2 Orange / C3 Blue /

BPIgIEID C4 Aqua / C5 Yellow / C6 Navy

Material Description Part Code CC1 Color
‘ Mast Plug Conical BP830
‘\ V Head Fairing BPFAIR10P
m Mark-cloth (Adhesive Fabric) BP16MC000 C4 Aqua
[
| Mark-cloth (Adhesive Fabric) BP16MC000 C5 Yellow
! a . RS 0 N
- Mark-cloth (Adhesive Fabric) BP16MC000 C2 Orange
- i V613 5mil 3D VD-fade X-ply BP16XPA00 »
- V V608 5mil 3D VD X—;V)Iryr ) BP16XPB00 C1 Aqua
\ ) V607 5mil 2D X-ply BP16XPC00 C1 Yellow
vl

A _ Rod Batten Tension adjuster

- Shave Protector

Rod Batten M12 1000mm
Batten End Cap P828

Batten End Cap - angled end

—_—
Bese=ss’  Rod Batten C3 1500mm

Rod Batten R22 2000mm
Batten End Cap - angled end

Rod Batten R52 Skinny 2000mm

o
—
- Batten End Cap - square end

30cm fiberglass mini leech batten
Luff glide

Luff glide

m Mono-Film 125

' Mono-Film 175

2016 Collection assemble clew
Forceline Panel

2016 Collection assemble Tack
Forceline Panel

PG20 Clew Ring Set
- Clew EVA fairing
—— T
Tack Fairing

Seam protector piping

Foot Piping

@ Tripple Roler Tack pulley

BP16BCLBO C4 Aqua/ C5 Yellow

BP801/2

BP5BATCHA

BPBM121B
P828

BPBC32B
BP834A

BPBR223B
BP834A

BPBR52T3R
BP834B

BPFLBAT30

BP16LG000 C4 Aqua

BP16LG000 C5 Yellow
BPFKF125

BPFKF175

BP16CP000 C1 Orange

BP16TP000 C1 Orange

BPCRSPG20
BPFCL10CE
BPFAIR10K

BP16FPLPO C4 Yellow

BP16FP000 C4 Yellow

Please order spare parts through your local NeilPryde Dealer.



2016

///E U 5 /// @ N Material Description Part Code CC4 Color  CC2B (HD) Color
—

Mast Plug Conical BP830

Freemove

Head Fairing BPFAIR10P

Mark-cloth (Adhesive Fabric) BP16MC000 C6 Navy C1 Red

Mark-cloth (Adhesive Fabric) BP16MC000 C4 Aqua C2 Orange

a\ Mark-cloth (Adhesive Fabric) BP16MC000 C5 Yellow C4 Aqua

—
V609 5mil 2D X-PLY BP16XPD00 C3 Aqua C1 Orange
1
| ﬁ | V410 X-ply BP14XPE
C1 Red / C2 Orange / C3 Blue /
Clear Blue Bat-cam BP16BCLBO C4 Aqua / C5 Yellow / C6 Navy
Rod Batten Tension adjuster BP801/2
Shave Protector BP5BATCHA
Rod Batten M12 1000mm BPBM121B
Batten End Cap P828 P828
Rod Batten C3 1500mm BPBC32B
Batten End Cap - angled end BP834A
Rod Batten R22 2000mm BPBR223B
Batten End Cap - angled end BP834A
Rod Batten R52 Skinny 2000mm BPBR52T3R
Batten End Cap - square end BP834B
. C1 Red / C2 Orange / C3 Blue /
Batten pocket Tetron material BP16TET00 C4 Aqua / C5 Yellow / C6 Navy

30cm fiberglass mini leech batten BPFLBAT30

Luff glide BP16LG000 C6 Navy C1 Red
Luff glide BP16LG000 C4 Aqua C2 Orange
Mono Film/X-ply Clear BPFKF125 BPFVE125S
Mono Film/X-ply Clear BPFKF175 BPFVE125S
2016 Collection assemble clew BP16CP000 C3 Yellow C2 Aqua

Forceline Panel

2016 Collection assemble Tack BP16TP000 C3 Yellow C2 Aqua
Forceline Panel

®© 6 606 666606 6 O 6 6 OO H6OO66 666 06C

PG20 Clew Ring Set BPCRSPG20
@ Clew EVA fairing BPFCL10CE
@ — Tack Fairing BPFAIR10K
@ t' Seam protector piping BP16FPLPO C3 Aqua C1 Orange
@ % Foot Piping BP16FP000 C3 Aqua C1 Orange
@ @ Tripple Roler Tack pulley BPTF47

@ NEILPRYDE Please order spare parts through your local NeilPryde Dealer.



2016

H @ ﬁ N E 7=F Material Description Part Code CC2A Color CC3 Color
‘ Mast Plug Conical BP830
-

Head Fairing BPFAIR10P

Twin-cam Freeride

Mark-cloth (Adhesive Fabric) BP16MC000 C1 Red C6 Navy

Mark-cloth (Adhesive Fabric) BP16MC000 C5 Yellow C5 Yellow

[V

V611 5mil repeat print film top BP16RPMTA BP16RPMTB
V612 5mil repeat print film bottom BP16RPMBA BP16RPMBB
| .‘ V614 6mil 2D x-ply BP16XPG00 C10range  C2Blue
kv} Mono film 125 BPFKF125
( Mono film 150 BPFKF150
'
! I V610 5mil 3D x-ply BP16XPE00 C1 Yellow C1 Yellow
i
clear Blue Mini Bat-cam BP16BCSA0 C1 Red C6 Navy

Mini batcam tube with tube screw BP13BCSTU

300C blue batten chafe protectors S BP13BCPS

Clear Blue Bat-cam BP16BCLAO CRed C5 Yellow
C5 Yellow C6 Navy

Bat Cam Tube Screw Set BP871/2

300C blue batten chafe protectors L BP13BCPL

RO

Flex Head Screw set BP601

Clear Blue Bat-cam BP16BCLAO C5 Yellow C5 Yellow
Rod Batten Tension adjuster BP801/2

FL414 tube batten 1400mm BPTUBF414

4mm Mini Head Batten - 1 meter BPHEADBAT

FL414 tube batten 1400mm BPTUBF414
505 Tube batten 1900mm BPTUB505
Oval batten C4 1000mm BPBC41G
PVC Shrink Tube 17mm BPSHRIN17
Rod Batten R52 Skinny 2000mm BPBR52T3R
Batten pocket Tetron material BP16TET00 CRedife2 Orange /CSIBILCH)

C4 Aqua / C5 Yellow / C6 Navy

Batten Ferrule with pin for Flexhnead = BP874

Batten End Cap - angled end BP834A

Twin Cam S complete sets BPTCAMSC

Twin Cam L complete sets BPTCAMLC

Batten End Cap - square end BP834B

40cm fiberglass mini leech batten BPFLBAT40

I

000NN OOHHEA @& OHHOHBODAHAHNHOHHOHAAOHOHOO
\

Luff glide BP16LG000 C1 Red C6 Navy
1 - \] Luff glide BP16LG000 C5 Yellow C5 Yellow
— Tack Fairing BPFAIRTOK
@ PG20 Clew Ring Set BPCRSPG20
t— Seam protector piping BP16FPLPO C4 Yellow C4 Yellow
% Foot Piping BP16FP000 C4 Yellow C4 Yellow
@ Tripple Roler Tack pulley BPTF47

@ NEILPRYDE Please order spare parts through your local NeilPryde Dealer.



2016

Mast Plug Conical BP830

No-cam Freerace

Head Fairing BPFAIR10P

Mark-cloth (Adhesive Fabric) BP16MC000 C6 Navy C6 Navy

J .o

Mark-cloth (Adhesive Fabric) BP16MC000 C5 Yellow C5 Yellow

- V611 5mil repeat print film top BP16RPMTB BP16RPMTA
— V612 5mil repeat print film bottom BP16RPMBB BP16RPMBA
‘ V614 6mil 2D x-ply BP16XPG00 C1 Blue Orange
[ Mono film 125 BPFKF125
Mono film 150 BPFKF150
V610 5mil 3D x-ply BP16XPE00 C1 Yellow C1 Yellow
Clear Blue Mini Bat-cam BP16BCSA0 C6 Navy C2 Orange

Mini batcam tube with tube screw BP13BCSTU

300C blue batten chafe protectors S BP13BCPS

BP16BCLAO C5 Yellow/ C2 Orange/

Clear Blue Bat-cam
C6 Navy C5 Yellow

Bat Cam Tube Screw Set BP871/2

300C blue batten chafe protectors L BP13BCPL

HMHUIES

Flex Head Screw set BP601

Clear Blue Bat-cam BP16BCLAO C5 Yellow C5 Yellow
e Rod Batten Tension adjuster BP801/2

FL414 tube batten 1400mm BPTUBF414

4mm Mini Head Batten - 1 meter BPHEADBAT

:"'-l\

FL414 tube batten 1400mm BPTUBF414

505 Tube batten 1900mm BPTUB505

Oval batten C4 1000mm BPBC41G

PVC Shrink Tube 17mm BPSHRIN17

Rod Batten R52 Skinny 2000mm BPBR52T3R

Batten pocket Tetron material BP16TET00 ClRedife2 Orange AC3BILCY

C4 Aqua / C5 Yellow / C6 Navy

Batten Ferrule with pin for Flexhnead  BP874

Batten End Cap - angled end BP834A

Batten End Cap - square end BP834B

40cm fiberglass mini leech batten BPFLBAT40

LIV

Luff glide BP16LG000 C6 Navy C1 Red
] H 7 Luff glide BP16LG000 C5 Yellow C5 Yellow
Tack Fairing BPFAIR10K

0O0HHBOANNOOHNOHHHB 6 0 OOOHOHOHHOHOAHNOAHOHOBHO O

@ PG20 Clew Ring Set BPCRSPG20
5h - E Seam protector piping BP16FPLPO C4 Yellow C4 Yellow
— Foot Piping BP16FP000 C4 Yellow C4 Yellow
@ Tripple Roler Tack pulley BPTF47

@ NEILPRYDE Please order spare parts through your local NeilPryde Dealer.



2016

@ % Material Description Part Code CC3 Color CC2 B (HD) Color
N\ —

Free Ride

Mast Plug Conical BP830

Head Fairing BPFAIR10P

Mark-cloth (Adhesive Fabric) BP16MC000 C6 Navy C1 Red

sladl -4

Mark-cloth (Adhesive Fabric) BP16MC000 C5 Yellow C4 Aqua

Mark-cloth (Adhesive Fabric) BP16XPD00 C3 Blue C2 Orange

V609 5mil 2D X-ply Poly yarn BP16XPF00 C2 Blue C1 Orange

Mono film / X-ply BPFKF125 BPFVE125S

Mono film / X-ply BPFKF175 BPFVE125S
| V410 X-ply BP14XPE

V614 6mil 2D x-ply BP16XPG00 C2 Blue C1 Orange

C1 Red / C2 Orange / C3 Blue /

Cear Blue Mini Bat-cam BP16BCSA0 C4 Aqua / C5 Yellow / C8 Navy

Mini batcam tube with tube screw BP13BCSTU

300C blue batten chafe protectors S BP13BCPS

C1 Red / C2 Orange / C3 Blue /

Clear Blue Bat-cam BPIGECLAY C4 Aqua / C5 Yellow / C6 Navy

Bat Cam Tube Screw Set BP871/2

300C blue batten chafe protectors L BP13BCPL

C1 Red / C2 Orange / C3 Blue /

Clear Blue Bat-cam BP16BCLAO Ot Aqua / C5 Yellow / 6 Navy
-~ Rod Batten Tension adjuster BP801/2
FL414 tube batten 1400mm BPTUBF414

4mm Mini Head Batten - 1 meter BPHEADBAT

FL414 tube batten 1400mm BPTUBF414
505 Tube batten 1900mm BPTUB505
3 Oval batten C4 1000mm BPBC41G
PVC Shrink Tube 17mm BPSHRIN17
Rod Batten R52 Skinny 2000mm BPBR52T3R
Batten pocket Tetron material BP16TET00 [Cl\fied / C2 OrangelfiCs Blue /

C4 Aqua / C5 Yellow / C6 Navy

Batten Ferrule with pin for Flexhnead =~ BP874

Batten End Cap - angled end BP834A

Batten End Cap - angled end BP834B

40cm fiberglass mini leech batten BPFLBAT40

Luff glide BP16LG000 C6 Navy C1 Red

Luff glide BP16LG000 C3 Blue C2 Orange

Tack Fairing BPFAIR10K

2016 Collection assemble clew BP16CP 000 C3 Yellow C2 Aqua
Forceline Panel

D066 OHHHB 6 0 HOHHOHHOHOAAOHHOHBO O
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@ 2016 Collection assemble Tack BP16TP 000 C3 Yellow C2 Aqua
Forceline Panel

@ PG20 Clew Ring Set BPCRSPG20

@ Clew EVA fairing BPFCL10CE

@ Seam protector piping BP16FPLPO C2 Blue C1 Orange

@ Foot Piping BP16FP000 C2 Blue C1 Orange

@ Tripple Roler Tack pulley BPTF47

@ NEILPRYDE Please order spare parts through your local NeilPryde Dealer.



2016

DRAGONFLY

Youth performance

@ NEILPRYDE

B

i

~

Material Description Part Code CC1 Color
o ‘ Mast Plug Conical BP830
9 \ : Head Fairing BPFAIR1OP
@ m | Mark-cloth (AdhesiverFrarbric) BP16MC000 C4 Aqua
@ BP16MC000 - S
@ Mark-cloth (Adhesive Fabric) BP16MC000 C5 Yellow
@ V609 5mil 2D X-ply Poly yarn BPISXPDVOVOV ) C3 Aqua/ Yellt;\;v 77777
@ Mono film 188 BPFKF175
@ Clear Blue Bat-cam BPISBCLVBVOV ) C4 Aqua / C5 Vellow
@ i Rod Batten Tension adjuster BP801/2
@ 777777 o BPSB/‘\VTVCVI-|VA 7777777
@ Rod Batten M12 IUOUmm - O N
Batten End Cap P828 P828
@ Rod Batten C3 1500me7 N BPBCs;I; VVVVVVVVV
Batten End Cap - angled end BP834A
@ Rod Batten R22 2000mm BPBR223B
Batten End Cap - angled end BP834A
@ Batten pocket Tetron material BPISTEI'&(; \ C4 Aqua / C5 YeIIow
6 n W BP16TET00 C4 Aqua / C5 Velrltr)\;vr V
6 b g BPFAIFV(;!VJ}; 77777777
@ @ VVVVV PG20 Clew Ring Sertr . - O N
(9h) H - o, N BPFCL71VOVCVEV V
@ M’ V Foot Piping BPISFPO(V)(; ) » .
m VVVVVVVVVVVV BPTFA% VVVVV

@ Tripple Roler Tack pulley

Please order spare parts through your local NeilPryde Dealer.





